
     
 
   

Agenda 
 
Wednesday:​ ​ October 15th, 2025 ​ 5:30-6:30 pm 
Meeting Location: ​ Davis County Administration Building 1-131A (61 South Main Street, Farmington, UT) 
 
​  
Time Topic Presenter 

5:15-5:30 pm Dinner  

5:30-5:35 pm 1. Welcome-Introductions  Mayor Tran 

 1.1 Prayer TBD 

 1.2 Pledge 
 

TBD 
 

5:35-5:40 pm 2. Minutes Approval 
 

 

5:35-5:40 pm 
 
5:40-6:30 pm 
 
5:40-6:00 pm 
 
6:00-6:10 pm 
 
6:10-6:20 pm 
 
6:20-6:30 

2.1 Approval June 2025 Meeting Minutes 
 
3. Presentations/Informational Items 
 
3.1 3rd Quarter Transportation Projects  
 
3.2 City Responsibility for Weed Control 
 
3.3 Davis Links   
 
3.4 Code Blue  

Mayor Tran 
 
 
 

Jeff Oyler and David Mitchell 
 

Rulon Fowers 
 

Isa Perry 
 

Ryan Steinbeigle 
 

 
   

   

  

                    Future Meetings 
●​ November 19th COM, Site needed  

●​ December 17th COG party 
 

 

   
 


